www.edwardssignaling.com4-94 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG
N
A
LS
4
Cat. No. 5532M Cat. No. 5532MHV Cat. No's. 5540M, 5540MV
Electronic Audible Signals
System Components
Millennium Class
Millennium Class components are designed to
connect to a Central Tone Generator or Voice
Priority Multiple Tone units. Local power
operation allows system components to
connect to power sources of different voltages.
Components
Description Cat. No.
Central Tone Generator 5540M
Central Tone Generator with
Field Recorded Voice Messages 5540MV
Remote Speaker Amplifier 5532M (15 Watt)
Remote Speaker Amplifier 5532MHV (30 Watt)
Hazardous Location Remote Speaker 5545M
Retrofit Kits
Description Cat. No.
10V RMS Audio Kit AUDIO-10-M
25V RMS Audio Kit AUDIO-25-M
70 V RMS Audio Kit AUDIO-70-M
RS485 Network Kit RS-485-M
Voice Module Kit VOICE-M
1 input 24V DC PCB Kit Input-1-24
4 input 24V DC PCB Kit Input-4-24
1 input 120V AC PCB Kit Input-1-120
4 input 120V AC PCB Kit Input-4-120
Pager Board 7990031
Cat. No. 5545M